
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cris Martinez Abilene 130.6 215.0 0

2 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 129.6 165.0 0

3 Nic  Norris Wellington Crusaders 128.0 155.0 0

4 Clayton Hooker Buhler High School 126.2 145.0 0

5 Triston Stover Abilene 129.0 145.0 0

6 Nick Lawson Piper High School 131.4 145.0 0

7 Aiden Cannon Louisburg High School 131.4 145.0 0

8 Gage Buck Piper High School 131.1 135.0 0

9 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 131.4 135.0 0

10 Zander Ehrich Abilene 131.8 130.0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cris Martinez Abilene 130.6 270.0 0

2 Triston Stover Abilene 129.0 265.0 0

3 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 129.6 250.0 0

4 Clayton Hooker Buhler High School 126.2 245.0 0

5 Aiden Cannon Louisburg High School 131.4 245.0 0

6 Zander Ehrich Abilene 131.8 225.0 0

7 Nick Lawson Piper High School 131.4 220.0 0

8 Gage Buck Piper High School 131.1 200.0 0

9 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 131.4 185.0 0

10 Nic  Norris Wellington Crusaders 128.0 0 0



Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cris Martinez Abilene 130.6 205.0 0

2 Zander Ehrich Abilene 131.8 180.0 0

3 Triston Stover Abilene 129.0 170.0 0

4 Aiden Cannon Louisburg High School 131.4 170.0 0

5 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 129.6 155.0 0

6 Clayton Hooker Buhler High School 126.2 150.0 0

7 Gage Buck Piper High School 131.1 150.0 0

8 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 131.4 150.0 0

9 Nick Lawson Piper High School 131.4 130.0 0

10 Nic  Norris Wellington Crusaders 128.0 0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cris Martinez Abilene 130.6 690.0 10

2 Triston Stover Abilene 129.0 580.0 8

3 Kris Hurla Tonganoxie 129.6 570.0 6

4 Aiden Cannon Louisburg High School 131.4 560.0 4

5 Clayton Hooker Buhler High School 126.2 540.0 2

6 Zander Ehrich Abilene 131.8 535.0 0

7 Nick Lawson Piper High School 131.4 495.0 1

8 Gage Buck Piper High School 131.1 485.0 0

9 Grant Lockwood Piper High School 131.4 470.0 0

10 Nic  Norris Wellington Crusaders 128.0 155.0 0


